
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

DATE: January 5, 2026 

PROJECT: RFP for Master Scheduling Services 

SUBJECT: Extension of Proposal Due Date 

This Addendum is issued to modify the Request for Proposals (RFP) previously issued 

for the above-referenced project. 

1. REVISION TO PROPOSAL DUE DATE 

The deadline for the submission of proposals has been extended. 

●​ Original Due Date: January 6, 2026, at 2:00 PM 

●​ Revised Due Date: January 12, 2026, at 2:00 PM 

2. SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS 

All other terms, conditions, and requirements regarding the method of submission 

remain unchanged. Proposals received after the revised deadline will not be considered. 

3. ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

Proposers must acknowledge receipt of this Addendum by signing below and including 

this page with the proposal. 

 
_____________________________________​ ​ ​ ____________________________ 
Name ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Company 
 
 
_____________________________________​ ​ ​ _____________________________ 
Signature​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Date 

 


